POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B005888

24B005889

24B005890

24B005891

24B005892

24B005893

24B005894

24B005895

24B005896

24B005897

24B005898

24B005899

24B005900

24B005901

24B005902

10:11:22
11/18/24
09:44:28
11/18/24
11:57:50
11/18/24
15:06:52
11/18/24
15:39:45
11/18/24
15:57:46
11/18/24
16:02:08
11/18/24
17:38:13
11/18/24
17:45:01
11/18/24
18:29:24
11/18/24
19:35:23
11/18/24
20:50:13
11/18/24
20:59:57
11/18/24
02:01:34
11/19/24
04:53:34
11/19/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Vin Inspection

Funeral Detail

Civil Dispute
Fraud

Lockout

Road Hazard

Parking Comp

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL
HOME, BATESVILLE, IN

241 ARLINGTON DR;F, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

3 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
117 E GEORGE ST; ISONS FAMILY BPD
PIZZA, BATESVILLE, IN

PEARL ST/ SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
139 INDIANA AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Theft 30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA BPD
YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN

Traffic Stop 1490 LAMMERS PIKE, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Juvenile Prob 1018 COUNTY LINE RD, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

Scam 73 DOGWOOD TRL, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Traffic Stop HILLENBRAND AV / SMITH ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

Ems Batesville 112 SR 46 E; QUALITY INN;118, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

Domestic 558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS BPD
STATION, BATESVILLE, IN

Alarm-Business 1024 N 229, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Location

Dsp

Total reported: 15

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/18/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

11/19/24



