

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

	Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>	
	24B005888	10:11:22	Vin Inspection	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD		
		11/18/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B005889	09:44:28	Funeral Detail	1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL	BPD		
		11/18/24		HOME, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B005890	11:57:50	Civil Dispute	241 ARLINGTON DR;F, BATESVILLE, IN			
		11/18/24					
	24B005891	15:06:52	Fraud	3 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		11/18/24					
	24B005892	15:39:45	Lockout	117 E GEORGE ST; ISONS FAMILY	BPD		
		11/18/24		PIZZA, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B005893	15:57:46	Road Hazard	PEARL ST / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		11/18/24					
	24B005894	16:02:08	Parking Comp	139 INDIANA AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		11/18/24					
	24B005895	17:38:13	Theft	30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA	BPD		
		11/18/24		YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B005896	17:45:01	Traffic Stop	1490 LAMMERS PIKE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	0.4500=00=	11/18/24		4040 001 NITVI NIE DD DATEO (II I E			
	24B005897	18:29:24	Juvenile Prob	1018 COUNTY LINE RD, BATESVILLE,	BPD		
	0.45005000	11/18/24	•	IN	DDD		
	24B005898	19:35:23	Scam	73 DOGWOOD TRL, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	0.45005000	11/18/24	T (('- O)	LILL ENDDAND AV / CMITH OT	DDD		
	24B005899	20:50:13	Traffic Stop	HILLENBRAND AV / SMITH ST,	BPD		
	0.4000000	11/18/24	Ema Datasvilla	BATESVILLE, IN	DDD		
	24B005900	20:59:57	Ems Batesville	112 SR 46 E; QUALITY INN;118,	BPD		
	0.40000001	11/18/24	Domostio	BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B005901	02:01:34	Domestic	558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS STATION, BATESVILLE, IN	БРИ		
	24005002	11/19/24	Alarm Business		BDD		
	24B005902	04:53:34 11/19/24	Alarm-Business	1024 N 229, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 15							
	iulai iilulutilis iul Tilis AUETILY. 13						

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Total reported: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/18/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/19/24